MDDM-00066N page 1 of 8
Installation and Operation Manual for
Murphy Display and Diagnostic Module (MDDM)
MDDM-00066N
Revised 03-02
Section 78
00-02-0428
Description

✔ Follow all safety warnings of the machine manufacturer.
✔ Read and follow all installation instructions.
How to Order
To order the MDDM use the model number designation diagram below:
Connector
B = DeutschTM (DT04-08PA)
C = Metri-PackTM (12047931)
D = AMP/DeutschTM
Model
MDDM = Murphy Display and
Diagnostic Module
Size
20 = 2-1/16 in. (52 mm) Mounting hole.
Bezel Type
Blank = A-20 Type
A = A-20 Type Black
B = SAE Type Low Profile
MDDM 20 – B – BPhas
e-o
ut /
Disc
ontin
ued
 Pro
duct
Chec
k A
va
ila
bilit
y
MDDM-00066N page 2 of 8
Typical Mounting Dimensions
Mounting Hole
Ø2.062 in. (52 mm) Dia.
Scroll Up Scroll
Down
Shutdown
(LED) Red
Alarm (LED)
Amber
2.13 in.
(54 mm)
Ø2.03 in.
(52 mm)
Panel 0.30 in. (8 mm)
 maximum thickness
MDDMMounting
Clamp
Mounting
Clamp
P/N: 12047931
8-Way Connector
1.88 in. (48 mm)
Wires Length
3 in. (76 mm)
Wires Length
3 in. (76 mm) Wires Length
25 in. (635 mm)
P/N: DT04-08PA
8-Way Connector
1.78 in. (45 mm)
P/N: DT04-3P
3-Way Connector
1.78 in. (45 mm)
P/N: MTA-156
5-Way Connector
0.656 in. (17 mm)
Panel Mounting
Remove the mounting bracket and insert the gage from the front side of the panel.